

ö

SLP(C)No. 2185 OF 2001
ITEM No.6 & 40

Court No. 8

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2185/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 16/08/2000 in LPA 67/00
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGGA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.2174/2001, SLP(C)No.2180/2001, SLP(C)No.2182/2001, SLP(C)No.2183/2001,
SLP(C)No.2184/2001, SLP(C)No.2186/2001, SLP(C)No.2187/2001, SLP(C)No.2188/2001,
SLP(C)No.2189/2001, SLP(C)No.2190/2001, SLP(C)No.2191/2001, SLP(C)No.2196/2001,
SLP(C)No.2197/2001, SLP(C)No.2201/2001, SLP(C)No.2267/2001, SLP(C)No.2368/2001,
SLP(C)No.2431/2001, SLP(C)No.2434/2001, SLP(C)No.2520/2001, SLP(C)No.2538/2001,
SLP(C)No.2582/2001.

With

SLP(C)No.2633/2001, 2920/2001 & 2968/2001

(With appln. for substitution and C/Delay in filing substitution
application)

Date : 16/02/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. A.v. Palli, Adv.
Mr. Atul Shalrma, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice. Tag with SLP(C) 334/2001.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master.